3

Nr.
334
336

335
332
337
333
339
342
10 3#1
DNF 331

© 00 N O G A~ WODN -

Name
BUSCHEK
FUCHS

338 WAFLER

Navrkalova
HOLLEGGER
HAJEK
BUSCHEK
HALLWIRTH
PLATONOV
HALLWIRTH
LOSCHL

Paul
Markus
Tim
Michaela
Thomas
Alexander
Anton
Julia
Daniel
Tamara
Florian

LRV-Wien CycloCross #3
20/12/2015 ERGEBNISSE

Nachwuchs

Kat. CODE-UCI  BL
M U15 AUT20020719 Wien
M ORV BC AUT19990606 Wien
M U15 AUT20020128 Wien
M U15 CZE20020928 -

M U15 AUT20220505 Stmk
M U15 AUT20030719 Wien
M U13 AUT20040423 Wien
B NW AUT20050402 Wien
B NW AUT20050401 Wien
B NW AUT20061107 Wien
RLM Wien AUT20011213 Wien

Team/Verein

RLM Wien

09.11.2016

RLM Wien

Tschechien

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
RLM Wien

RLM Wien

RC Schnecke ASVO Wien
RLM Wien

RC Schnecke ASVO Wien
RLM Wien

Rdn
24,30
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Nr.
120
173
171
109
178
181
180
103
150
172
149
159
104
169
182
166
156
175
165
158
167
160
176
168
157
170
105
179
102
107

101
108
162
174
177

Name
LITZENBERGER
ARTENJAK
SCHEIBLAUER
APFLAUER
BSCHERER
BINDER
RICHTER
RAIMUND
RATH
MACHHERNDL
HERR
GOLUSZKA
MITTERLEHNER
HOFFMANN
GROSSAUER
SCHOBER
TREITLER
KREINDL
DIVIS

FINK
BLASCHEK
SCHRODER
NIEGL
STIEGLER
BURGER
HOFFMANN
GRASL
KARGL
WINTER
WINKLER

STEFFEK
FERSTL

MALIK
ANDERLE
MODERBACHER

LRV-Wien CycloCross #3

20/12/2015 ERGEBNISSE

Stefan
Bernhard
Lorenz
Alex Leopold
Reinhard
Michael
Paul
Wilfried
Mario
Heinz
Wolfgang
Peter
Andreas
Tristan
Bernhard
Bernhard
Wolfgang
Bernhard
Markus
Bernhard
Michael
Andreas
Florian
Manfred
Andreas
Peter
Robert
Manfred
Thomas
Andreas

Joachim
Christian
Christian
Christian
Thomas

40min

Kat. CODE-UCI

M ORV BC 06.02.1972

M ORV BC AUT19760209
M TP AUT19700620
M ORV BC 01.01.1970

MTB SK HERREN  AUT19690723

AUT19731218

MM I AUT19650812
M TP AUT19760215
MMI AUT19750423
MMI AUT19660331
M Am AUT19760523
M TP AUT19571128
M TP AUT19710302
M Jun AUT19980208
M ORV BC 22.04.1985

M TP AUT19760306
M M Il AUT19610413
M Am AUT19830401
M ORV BC 01.01.1975

M TP AUT19740130
M ORV BC 02.08.1963

M TP AUT19720210
M TP AUT19840413
MTB SK HERREN  AUT19670128
M TP AUT19670417
M M I AUT19580429
MMI AUT19700319
M ORV BC 27.07.1960

TP AUT19840315
TP AUT19920313
M ORV BC 25.12.1982

M TP AUT19780505
MMI AUT19720516
M TP AUT19700402
M TP AUT19671106

BL

NO
Wien
Wien

Wien

Stmk
NO
NO

Wien
NO
NO

Wien
Wien
Wien

Wien
Wien
00

Wien
NO

Wien

Bgld
Wien
NO
Wien
NO

Team/Verein
30.12.2015

30.12.2015
2RadChaoten.com HQ
Sportclub Free Eagle
ASVO Radl-Eck Cycling

RC Neulengbach
ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen

NO RadUnion

03.01.2016

RC Schnecke ASVO Wien
Sportunion Bikestore.cc-Team

30.12.2015

30.12.2015

Union Bike Arena Obertraun
RC Schnecke ASVO Wien

ARBO Radsport Weichberger
01.03.2016

30.12.2015

ARBO Radclub Médling

Rdn
40,32
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Nr.

13

31
25

20

49
24

11
15

10
21
22
17
44
55
47
32
30
46
27
39
37
36
50
38
137
26
92
35
97
45
33
42
43
96
95

19
29
34
40
41
48
51
53
57

Name
GOLLINGER
HAMMERSCHMID
MAIR
TEUBENBACHER
HAUER
PECHHACKER
KRIVANEK
ZOGER

MORX

BODER

HEIGL
MAHMIC
DEPPNER
MAYER
KREBS
BECVAR
KRENN
HAGER
WASNER
BARTL
HORSCHLAGER
WEBER
CAPEK

WOLF

GRASL
VOSKA
KLAUS
RETTEGI
HEITZINGER
KRUTTER
MORTL
REPITZ
OBERMEIER
PLASCH
WASNER
POCK
STAMCAR
BRAUMANN
WIEDNER
SAILER
STEINER
MUCKENHUBER
SCHIBICH
WACHT

KAIDER
PODHRASKI
STEINER
ANZENGRUBER
HERR
HAMMERSCHMID
OBERLEITNER
MICK
LASSACHER

Karl-Heinz
Raphael
Thomas
Gerald
Gerald
Jiirgen
Jiri
Manfred
Roland
Thomas
Philipp
Nedzad
Peter
Andreas
Peter
Wolf
Gerhard
Dominik
Andreas
Johann
Johannes
Matthias
Mark
Robert
Patrick
Thomas
Patrik
Richard
Matthias
Simon
Anton
Daniel
Mario
Florian
Leopold
Barbara
Thomas
Birgit
Alfred
Christian
Franz
Martin
Sonja
Stefanie

Thomas
Niklas
Georg
Herbert
Stefan
Marvin
Manfred
Gerald
Ulf

60min

Kat. CODE-UCI

M Elite AUT19830630
M U23 AUT19960105
M Am AUT19710312
M Elite AUT19780520
M Am AUT19711123
MMI AUT19701217
M Elite CZE19851105
MTB MEN ELITE ~ AUT19900522
M Elite AUT19720608
M Am AUT19920308
M U23 AUT19930908
M U23 BIH19970928
MMI AUT19710824
M Am AUT19790812
MMI AUT19670731
M Am AUT19800419
M Am AUT19830830
M Am AUT19940428
MMI AUT19700307
MMI AUT19690712
M Am AUT19901211
M Am AUT19880607
M Am AUT19870304
M TP AUT19800612
M U23 AUT19971224
MMI AUT19680724
M TP AUT19940320
MMI AUT19740303
M U23 AUT19970204
M TP AUT19780123
MMI AUT19670114
MMI AUT19710912
M ORV BC 07.02.1991

M Am AUT19800423
MMI AUT19680408
W Elite AUT19820816
M ORV BC 16.10.1982

W MTB Elite AUT19730405
M Am AUT19680810
M M Il AUT19601125
M M Il AUT19580328
M M Il AUT19580625
W TP AUT19830118
w ORV BC AUT19780802
M Am AUT19730115
M U23 AUT19930818
MMII AUT19650228
MM I AUT19620903
AM AUT19830318
M U23 AUT19960105
M M Il AUT19591006
MM I AUT19621019
M TP AUT19710828

LRV-Wien CycloCross #3
20/12/2015 ERGEBNISSE

BL
Stmk
00
00
NO
Wien
NO
NO
00
Stmk
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Stmk
Wien
00
00
00
NO
NO
Wien
Wien
Wien
NO
NO

Wien
00
Sbhg
NO
00

Wien
(oo}
Stmk
00
00
NO
NO
Tirol
00
NO
Wien

Wien

Stmk

Stmk
(0]0]

(0]0]
NO
Wien
Stmk

Team/Verein

ASVO Radl-Eck Cycling
Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam
RC Arbo Felbermayr Wels

RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten
Sportunion Bikestore.cc-Team
Radsportunion St. Pélten
Tschechien

Picher Racing Team

ARBO Radsport Kiesl

ASVO Radl-Eck Cycling
Sportunion Bikestore.cc-Team
ARBO Floridsdorf

Sportunion Bikestore.cc-Team
Wiener Sport-Club

ASVO Radl-Eck Cycling

brilli brilliant unicorn

ARBO Radsport Kiesl

ARBO Grassinger Lambach
ARBO Radsport Kiesl

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
Radsportunion St. Pélten

the cycleneers
2RadChaoten.com HQ

ARBO Radsport Weichberger
RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten

ARBO Wienenergie Rohsler
ARBO Grassinger Lambach

RC Neulengbach

RC Arbo Felbermayr Wels
16.04.2016

Wiener Sport-Club

ARBO Radsport Kiesl
ASVO Radl-Eck Cycling
30.12.2015

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
ARBO Kollar Cycling Team
Radunion St.Johann

ARBO Grassinger Lambach

31.12.2015

Wiener Sport-Club
FC-Donald St.Ruprecht/
RC steinerfernsehservice
ARBO Radsport Kiesl

Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam
Rad Club Kreuzer
KTM Donau Fritzi Racing

Rdn
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